
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

19/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3472 10.3990 10.3472 845,381,134.80 -0.0017

18/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3489 10.4007 10.3489 845,582,742.80 -0.0012

15/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3501 10.4020 10.3501 845,670,329.66 -0.0120

14/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3621 10.4140 10.3621 847,670,978.02 0.0106

13/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3515 10.4034 10.3515 847,391,075.33 0.0080

12/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3435 10.3953 10.3435 847,914,710.31 0.0000

11/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3435 10.3953 10.3435 849,041,458.79 -0.0039

08/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3474 10.3992 10.3474 849,380,326.92 0.0173

07/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3301 10.3819 10.3301 853,106,629.38 0.0045

06/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3256 10.3773 10.3256 853,398,156.66 0.0140

05/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3116 10.3633 10.3116 852,355,251.14 -0.0008

04/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3124 10.3641 10.3124 852,432,231.43 -0.0048

01/03/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3172 10.3689 10.3172 853,472,120.95 0.0047

29/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3125 10.3642 10.3125 853,189,285.16 -0.0138

28/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3263 10.3780 10.3263 854,331,755.00 -0.0124

27/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3387 10.3905 10.3387 855,375,610.69 0.0018

23/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3369 10.3887 10.3369 856,234,747.24 0.0045

22/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3324 10.3842 10.3324 856,407,264.13 0.0073

21/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3251 10.3768 10.3251 855,835,329.21 0.0248

20/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.3003 10.3519 10.3003 853,538,401.77 0.0052

19/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2951 10.3467 10.2951 853,613,120.73 0.0048

16/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2903 10.3419 10.2903 853,319,076.34 0.0060

15/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2843 10.3358 10.2843 861,332,829.52 0.0093

14/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2750 10.3265 10.2750 860,933,221.23 -0.0041

13/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2791 10.3306 10.2791 861,258,537.51 -0.0012

12/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2803 10.3318 10.2803 873,849,796.32 0.0023

09/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2780 10.3295 10.2780 873,654,471.27 -0.0038

08/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2818 10.3333 10.2818 879,790,103.74 0.0003

07/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2815 10.3330 10.2815 881,814,366.93 0.0004

06/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2811 10.3326 10.2811 881,786,018.75 0.0171

05/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2640 10.3154 10.2640 880,327,162.63 -0.0012

02/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2652 10.3166 10.2652 881,212,234.13 0.0219

01/02/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2433 10.2946 10.2433 879,273,894.54 0.0129

31/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2304 10.2817 10.2304 878,165,574.65 -0.0070

30/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2374 10.2887 10.2374 878,765,154.20 0.0023

29/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2351 10.2864 10.2351 878,605,528.12 0.0116

26/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2235 10.2747 10.2235 877,615,105.08 -0.0069

25/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2304 10.2817 10.2304 878,604,755.10 -0.0048

24/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2352 10.2865 10.2352 881,022,135.79 0.0338

23/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2014 10.2525 10.2014 879,130,552.22 -0.0135

22/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2149 10.2661 10.2149 880,277,435.92 -0.0120

19/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2269 10.2781 10.2269 885,056,224.28 0.0055

18/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2214 10.2726 10.2214 892,875,626.53 -0.0082

17/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2296 10.2808 10.2296 893,590,423.14 -0.0282

16/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2578 10.3092 10.2578 898,609,196.07 -0.0069

15/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2647 10.3161 10.2647 901,784,164.41 -0.0058

12/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2705 10.3220 10.2705 902,284,017.96 0.0068

11/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2637 10.3151 10.2637 901,790,662.63 -0.0071

10/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2708 10.3223 10.2708 902,518,528.32 0.0033

09/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2675 10.3189 10.2675 902,628,646.19 -0.0013

08/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2688 10.3202 10.2688 902,743,861.07 -0.0106

05/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2794 10.3309 10.2794 903,670,149.27 -0.0064

04/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2858 10.3373 10.2858 904,240,491.55 0.0096

03/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2762 10.3277 10.2762 903,396,067.99 -0.0053

02/01/2024 KFHAPPY-A 10.2815 10.3330 10.2815 927,090,534.61 0.0147

28/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2668 10.3182 10.2668 925,727,117.34 0.0092



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.
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27/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2576 10.3090 10.2576 925,044,725.99 0.0019

26/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2557 10.3071 10.2557 935,262,499.84 0.0091

25/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2466 10.2979 10.2466 934,506,636.02 0.0070

22/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2396 10.2909 10.2396 942,756,890.93 -0.0035

21/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2431 10.2944 10.2431 943,180,124.26 0.0078

20/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2353 10.2866 10.2353 942,467,580.40 0.0102

19/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2251 10.2763 10.2251 941,563,334.22 -0.0047

18/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2298 10.2810 10.2298 942,006,718.89 0.0000

15/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2298 10.2810 10.2298 941,997,197.80 0.0121

14/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2177 10.2689 10.2177 940,889,189.93 0.0374

13/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1803 10.2313 10.1803 937,440,163.82 -0.0140

12/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1943 10.2454 10.1943 938,998,811.81 -0.0042

08/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1985 10.2496 10.1985 939,581,318.90 -0.0014

07/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1999 10.2510 10.1999 939,713,889.55 -0.0117

06/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2116 10.2628 10.2116 941,272,480.12 0.0072

04/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2044 10.2555 10.2044 940,612,950.89 0.0075

01/12/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1969 10.2480 10.1969 940,067,857.15 -0.0001

30/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1970 10.2481 10.1970 940,079,312.38 -0.0069

29/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2039 10.2550 10.2039 941,103,576.33 -0.0078

28/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2117 10.2629 10.2117 944,683,205.84 0.0145

27/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1972 10.2483 10.1972 943,326,384.94 -0.0055

24/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2027 10.2538 10.2027 943,825,257.45 -0.0139

23/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2166 10.2678 10.2166 945,921,128.37 -0.0095

22/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2261 10.2773 10.2261 947,389,336.67 -0.0134

21/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2395 10.2908 10.2395 949,135,863.25 0.0031

20/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2364 10.2877 10.2364 948,846,372.09 0.0093

17/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2271 10.2783 10.2271 947,985,734.28 0.0075

16/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2196 10.2708 10.2196 947,296,701.31 0.0070

15/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2126 10.2638 10.2126 946,631,707.60 0.0421

14/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1705 10.2215 10.1705 942,986,799.23 0.0054

13/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1651 10.2160 10.1651 942,488,321.96 -0.0022

10/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1673 10.2182 10.1673 942,685,790.02 -0.0074

09/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1747 10.2257 10.1747 946,213,790.61 0.0012

08/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1735 10.2245 10.1735 946,109,680.33 0.0075

07/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1660 10.2169 10.1660 945,406,466.89 -0.0100

06/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1760 10.2270 10.1760 946,386,053.56 0.0035

03/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1725 10.2235 10.1725 946,062,839.76 0.0219

02/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1506 10.2015 10.1506 943,916,146.80 0.0303

01/11/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1203 10.1710 10.1203 940,961,379.36 -0.0091

31/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1294 10.1801 10.1294 941,807,654.70 -0.0129

30/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1423 10.1931 10.1423 943,061,414.23 0.0130

27/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1293 10.1800 10.1293 941,775,478.38 0.0204

26/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1089 10.1595 10.1089 939,883,869.05 -0.0234

25/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1323 10.1831 10.1323 942,054,433.32 0.0151

24/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1172 10.1679 10.1172 940,647,365.07 -0.0063

20/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1235 10.1742 10.1235 942,147,219.16 -0.0269

19/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1504 10.2013 10.1504 944,658,508.53 -0.0198

18/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1702 10.2212 10.1702 946,499,511.97 0.0058

17/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1644 10.2153 10.1644 946,434,147.15 0.0046

16/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1598 10.2107 10.1598 945,969,241.66 -0.0234

12/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1832 10.2342 10.1832 948,151,583.02 -0.0020

11/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1852 10.2362 10.1852 948,343,737.27 0.0267

10/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1585 10.2094 10.1585 951,128,673.34 0.0031

09/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1554 10.2063 10.1554 951,115,762.18 -0.0061

06/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1615 10.2124 10.1615 951,802,611.12 -0.0151

05/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1766 10.2276 10.1766 953,222,610.18 0.0022
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04/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1744 10.2254 10.1744 953,259,653.14 0.0014

03/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1730 10.2240 10.1730 953,101,544.39 -0.0298

02/10/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2028 10.2539 10.2028 955,835,697.07 0.0039

29/09/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1989 10.2500 10.1989 955,468,788.08 0.0131

28/09/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.1858 10.2368 10.1858 954,258,550.90 -0.0240

27/09/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2098 10.2609 10.2098 956,511,743.62 0.0048

26/09/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2050 10.2561 10.2050 956,078,806.42 -0.0135

25/09/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2185 10.2697 10.2185 959,395,584.61 -0.0150

22/09/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2335 10.2848 10.2335 960,822,454.37 -0.0012

21/09/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2347 10.2860 10.2347 960,980,605.44 0.0115

20/09/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2232 10.2744 10.2232 960,905,403.25 -0.0179

19/09/2023 KFHAPPY-A 10.2411 10.2924 10.2411 962,643,802.54 -0.0138
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